
   
 
2023 Tuition Fees and Charges 
 
Fees at St John’s Regional College are comprised of four components; Tuition Fees, Subject Resource Levy (Years 7 – 10 in lieu of booklists), 
Laptop Levy (Years 8 & 9) and Elective Subject Fees. Tuition Fees are all inclusive of excursions and compulsory year level camps (where 
applicable)  
 
 

Family Discounts 
 

A sibling discount will be automatically applied for 
families who have more than one child attending the 
College.   
 
Second Child 
 15% Discount 

Third Child 
 

25% Discount 
 

Fourth Child 50% Discount 
 

 
Fifth Child 100% Discount 

Early Payment Discount  
Fees must be paid in full 
by 28 February 2023 

4.5% of Tuition Fee 
less sibling discount   

 
 
Instalments 
 
 
Instalments 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Elective Subject Levies  
 

Year Level Subject Annual Charge 
 

Year 7-9 
 

Soccer Academy 
Optional Training Program 

$350  
$200 

Year 10  Outdoor Education $210* 
 

Year 11 Studio Art, Vis Com, Food & Media 
Physical Education 

$210 
$150 

Year 12 Studio Art, Vis Com, Food & Media 
Physical Education 

$150 
$100 

VET (St John’s) Hospitality, Patisserie, Food & Beverage, 
Kitchen Operations, Sport & Recreation 

$350 

 
*Elective subject may be offered in semester 2 
 
Other Charges   
 
Annual Charter Bus charges and Instrumental Music fees will be charged separately to the Tuition Fees 
  
For elective subjects offered in semester 2, fee charges will be added later in semester 2. 
 
Laptop ownership transfers to your student at the end of year 9 
 

Year Level Tuition 
Fee 

Subject 
Resources 

Laptop 
Levy 

Total 
Charges 

      
Year 7 $3,900 

 
$210 0 $4,110 

Year 8 $4,015 
 

$190 $300 $4,505 

Year 9 $4,165 
 

$360 $250 $4,775 

Year 10 $4,235 
 

$190 0 $4,425 

Year 11 
$4,360 

Edrolo at $27.50 
per subject or 
with textbooks at 
$77 

0 $4,360 
(excluding 
Edrolo) 

Year 12 
$4,465 

Edrolo at $27.50 
per subject plus 
textbooks at $77 

0 $4,465 
(excluding 
Edrolo) 

One Annual payment by 28 February 2023 (entitled to 4.5% tuition 
fee discount) 
 
Ten Monthly payments commencing February 15 or 28  
 
Twenty-Two Fortnightly payments commencing 9 February 2023 
 
Forty-Three Weekly payments commencing 9 February 2023 

*Base only, additional resources for Literature $42 and Geography $40 will be 
charged to students studying these subjects 
 


